TALON 24 DISC

SPECS

LT

SIZES
COLOURS
FRAME
FORK

SHOCK

One size

Trekking Green
ALUXX-grade aluminium
Custom Suspension, 50mm

N/A

COMPONENTS

HANDLEBAR
GRIPS

STEM
SEATPOST
SADDLE
PEDALS

DRIVETRAIN

Giant kids tapered, alloy, 31.8mm
Giant Junior

Forged alloy Ahead, 10-degree
Alloy, 27.2mm

Explora Jr.

Platform

SHIFTERS

FRONT DERAILLEUR
REAR DERAILLEUR
BRAKES

BRAKE LEVERS
CASSETTE

CHAIN

CRANKSET
BOTTOM BRACKET

Shimano REVOSHIFT, 1x7

N/A

Shimano Tourney

Mechanical disc [F]160mm, [R1140mm rotors
Alloy, junior MTB

14x34

KMC HV500

Alloy, 32t, 140mm

Semi-cartridge

WHEELS

RIMS Giant Kids 24", alloy

HUBS Nutted, 28h

SPOKES Stainless, 14g

TIRES Giant Junior Sport 24x1.95"

EXTRAS Bell, kickstand, fender, rear derailleur protector
Price: $649.00

GEOMETRY

FRAME One Size

Seat Tube Length (mm)
Seat Tube Angle

Top Tube Length (mm)
Head Tube Length (mm)
Head Tube Angle

Fork Rake (mm)

Trail (mm)

Wheelbase (mm)

Chain Stay Length (mm)
Bottom Bracket Drop (mm)
Stack (mm)

Reach (mm)

Stand Over Height (mm)
Stem Length (mm)
Crank Length (mm)
Wheel Size

270
72.0°
520
120
70.0°
40
69.5
976.9
410
40
533.8
346.6
547.4
60
140
24

Please note that our specifications may be impacted by running substitution changes,
we highly recommend confirming the specifications of our products with your local
retailer at the time of sale if purchasing in-store. *Recommended Retail Prices are
subject to change without notice and may vary from store to store depending on

freighting and assembly costs.



