TALON 24 DISC





SPECS

FRAME		
SIZES	One size	
COLOURS	Trekking Green	
FRAME	ALUXX-grade aluminium	
FORK	Custom Suspension, 50mm	
sноск	N/A	
COMPONENTS		
HANDLEBAR	Giant kids tapered, alloy, 31.8mm	
GRIPS	Giant Junior	
STEM	Forged alloy Ahead, 10-degree	
SEATPOST	Alloy, 27.2mm	
SADDLE	Explora Jr.	
PEDALS	Platform	
DRIVETRAIN		
SHIFTERS	Shimano REVOSHIFT, 1x7	
FRONT DERAILLEUR	N/A	
REAR DERAILLEUR	Shimano Tourney	
BRAKES	Mechanical disc [F]160mm, [R]140mm rotors	
BRAKE LEVERS	Alloy, junior MTB	
CASSETTE	14x34	
CHAIN	KMC HV500	
CRANKSET	Alloy, 32t, 140mm	
BOTTOM BRACKET	Semi-cartridge	

WHEELS		
RIMS	Giant Kids 24", alloy	
HUBS	Nutted, 28h	
SPOKES	Stainless, 14g	
TIRES	Giant Junior Sport 24x1.95"	
EXTRAS	Bell, kickstand, fender, rear derailleur protector	

Price: \$649.00

GEOMETRY

FRAME	One Size
Seat Tube Length (mm)	270
Seat Tube Angle	72.0°
Top Tube Length (mm)	520
Head Tube Length (mm)	120
Head Tube Angle	70.0°
Fork Rake (mm)	40
Trail (mm)	69.5
Wheelbase (mm)	976.9
Chain Stay Length (mm)	410
Bottom Bracket Drop (mm)	40
Stack (mm)	533.8
Reach (mm)	346.6
Stand Over Height (mm)	547.4
Stem Length (mm)	60
Crank Length (mm)	140
Wheel Size	24

Please note that our specifications may be impacted by running substitution changes, we highly recommend confirming the specifications of our products with your local retailer at the time of sale if purchasing in-store. *Recommended Retail Prices are subject to change without notice and may vary from store to store depending on freighting and assembly costs.